33. Winterlaufserie des TV 03 Breitenbach e. V.

Platz Name

Strecke: 1km

MJ U 14

1 Ludwig
2 Ruhling

2 Schnellhammer

MJ U 16

1 Hartwig
2 Steuber

MK U 10

1 Susdorf
2 Maron
3 Klockmann
4 Fuge
MK U 12

1 Engler
2 Forciniti

wJu 14

1 Wyryma
2 Fuge

WJu 16

1 Tronicek
2 Ruhling

WK U 10

1 Altmann
2 Taube
3 Offer

4 Susdorf

WK U 12

1 Lober
2 Ullrich
3 Breitbart
4 Altmann

&
Gesamtwertung

Vorname Jg Verein
Niklas 2003 TV Hessisch Lichtenau
Jacob 2004 TV Hessisch Lichtenau
Florian 2004 TV Hessisch Lichtenau
Louis 2001 TV Hessisch Lichtenau
Till 2002 MT Melsungen
Tom 2007 LC Marathon Rotenburg
Laurenz 2007 TV Hessisch Lichtenau
Moritz 2008 TV Hessisch Lichtenau
Mika Fabrice 2008 TV 03 Heringen
Luca 2005 TV 03 Heringen
Devlin 2006 TV Hessisch Lichtenau
Vanessa 2003 TV Hessisch Lichtenau

Florine Fabienne

Anastasia
Sophie

Marlene
Mira
Theresa
Bente

Cecile
Carlotta
Marie
Henrike

2004 TV 03 Heringen

2002 LG Alheimer Rotenburg
2001 TV Hessisch Lichtenau

2008 LC Marathon Rotenburg
2007 SV Eintracht Solz

2007 LC Marathon Rotenburg
2010 LC Marathon Rotenburg

2006 TSV Retterode

2006 TV Obersuhl

2006 TV Obersuhl

2006 LC Marathon Rotenburg
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0:03:37 0:03:30
0:04:50 0:04:45
0:04:52 0:04:46

0:03:23 0:03:10
0:03:52 0:03:43

0:04:08 0:03:59
0:04:34 0:04:35
0:04:44 0:04:32
0:05:11 0:04:50

0:04:02 0:03:45
0:04:11 0:04:01

0:03:43 0:03:41
0:04:32 0:04:29

0:03:46 0:03:47
0:04:19 0:04:27

0:04:35 0:04:16
0:04:44 0:04:33
0:04:54 0:04:43
0:06:12 0:06:00

0:04:16 0:03:56
0:04:41 0:04:18
0:04:33 0:04:25
0:04:40 0:04:21

12.03.

0:03:30
0:04:30
0:04:27

0:03:02
0:03:27

0:03:58
0:04:25
0:05:06
0:05:01

0:03:45
0:03:54

0:03:34
0:04:42

0:03:41
0:04:12

0:04:15
0:04:36
0:04:26
0:07:39

0:04:00
0:04:10
0:04:18
0:04:31

Gesamt

0:10:37
0:14:05
0:14:05

0:09:35
0:11:02

0:12:05
0:13:34
0:14:22
0:15:02

0:11:32
0:12:06

0:10:58
0:13:43

0:11:14
0:12:58

0:13:06
0:13:53
0:14:03
0:19:51

0:12:12
0:13:09
0:13:16
0:13:32



Gesamtwertung

Platz Name Vorname Jg Verein

Strecke: 5km

M 20
1 Fuckner André 1994 TV 03 Breitenbach
M 30
1 Krug Marcel 1983 CJD Oberurff
2 Hildebrand Lars 1980 TSV Reilos
3 Sandrock Steffen 1981
M 40
1 Schneider Marco 1972 TSV Reilos
2 Zigan Andreas 1967 TV 03 Heringen
3 Ménch Jirgen 1970 Eschweger TSV
4 Franke Stephan 1971 TV 03 Heringen
5 Ruhling Markus 1968 TV Hessisch Lichtenau
6 Rauscher Rudolf 1974 Ransbach
7 Wetzel Mario 1971 Homberg Ren(n)tiere
M 50
1 Debus Lutz 1961 TuSpo Borken
2 Metzger Frank 1966 LC Marathon Rotenburg
3 Kirchhoff Johannes 1963 LC Marathon Rotenburg
4 Gabel Volker 1963 TSV Waldkappel
5 Kdnig Ralf 1960 Weiterode
5 Tann Horst 1958 TV 03 Breitenbach
M 60
1 Schade Rolf 1956 LG Alheimer Rotenburg
2 Hatt Torsten 1952 TSV Waldkappel
M 70
1 Wetzke Walter 1946 Eschweger TSV
2 Brehl Dieter 1942 SV Dirlos
3 Strobel Manfred 1940 TV 03 Breitenbach
MJ U 16
1 Hartmann Maximilian 2004 MT Melsungen
2 Heinzerling Jan-Luca 2002 LC Marathon Rotenburg
3 Wicke Aaron 2005 Spangenberg
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0:20:54 0:20:31

0:19:16 0:18:58
0:20:03 0:19:52
0:25:39 0:26:21

0:19:44 0:19:24
0:21:36 0:20:59
0:21:48 0:21:22
0:23:43 0:23:01
0:26:27 0:24:00
0:28:51 0:27:55
0:29:49 0:29:17

0:18:30 0:18:40
0:19:42 0:19:32
0:23:19 0:22:21
0:27:57 0:29:05
0:27:58 0:27:51
0:27:58 0:27:51

0:24:13 0:23:44
0:24:16 0:23:53

0:25:00 0:25:06
0:27:15 0:25:46
0:36:55 0:37:06

0:25:24 0:24:59
0:27:07 0:26:15
0:27:46 0:27:26

12.03.

0:19:53

0:19:01
0:19:08
0:24:47

0:19:15
0:20:42
0:20:55
0:23:16
0:22:03
0:27:40
0:27:53

0:18:38
0:19:07
0:21:58
0:26:23
0:27:39
0:27:39

0:22:26
0:24:32

0:24:04
0:26:34
0:37:13

0:23:58
0:25:12
0:25:54

Gesamt

1:01:18

0:57:15
0:59:03
1:16:47

0:58:23
1.03:17
1:04:05
1:10:00
1:12:30
1:24:26
1:26:59

0:55:48
0:58:21
1.07:38
1:23:25
1:23:28
1:23:28

1:10:23
1:12:41

1:14:10
1:19:35
1:51:14

1:14:21
1:18:34
1:21:06



Platz Name

MJ U 20

1 Funck
Herwig
Knaust
Hahn
Schmitt
Moritz
Kirchhoff
Moritz

W 20
1 Labonte
W 30

1 Zieba
2 Maron
3 Taube
4 Mey

W 40

1 Seitz-Adam
2 Buchenau
3 Bogge

4 Heinzerling
5 Zigan

6 Hartmann
7 Engler

8 Schott

W 50

0O N O WN

1 Scholz-Kutzler

2 Banschbach

3 Heinzerling-Belfi

4 Sennhenn
5 Funk

WJu 16

1 Hohmann
2 Altmann

3 Zigan

4 Klockmann

wWJu 20

1 Olson
2 Banschbach
3 Rehbein

Vorname

Lorenz
Maurice
Marvin
Daniel
Max
Florian
Mathis
Martin

Johanna

Luise
Anne-Carin
Tina
Marina

Carmen
Jutta
Miriam
Judith
Nadja
Sonja
Anja
Constanze

Elke
Heike
Sandra
Silvia
Petra

Milena
Luise
Colleen
Milena

Lynn
Evamarie
Tabea

Gesamtwertung

Jg Verein

1997 MT Melsungen

1998 Eschweger TSV

2000 MT Melsungen

1997 Hunfelder SV

1999 Hinfelder SV

1999 LC Marathon Rotenburg
2000 LC Marathon Rotenburg
1999 LC Marathon Rotenburg

1995 TSV Altmorschen

1982 LC Marathon Rotenburg
1982 TV Hessisch Lichtenau
1977 SV Eintracht Solz

1985 LC Marathon Rotenburg

1970 Wehrshausen

1970 TV 03 Breitenbach
1970 LC Marathon Rotenburg
1968 LC Marathon Rotenburg
1972 TV 03 Heringen

1975 Melsungen

1973 TV 03 Heringen

1976 TSV Frieda

1966 SC Meil3ner Eschwege
1965 MT Melsungen

1966 LC Marathon Rotenburg
1964 SC Meil3ner Eschwege
1965 TSV Waldkappel

2001 Hunfelder SV

2001 LC Marathon Rotenburg
2005 TV 03 Heringen

2004 TV Hessisch Lichtenau

2000 MT Melsungen
1997 MT Melsungen
2000 TV Hessisch Lichtenau

Seite 3von 5

17.01. 14.02.

0:17:39 0:16:48
0:18:03 0:17:09
0:19:24 0:18:53
0:19:25 0:18:47
0:19:38 0:19:40
0:20:33 0:20:17
0:22:41 0:21:54
0:22:26 0:22:06

0:22:32 0:21:33

0:20:37 0:20:49
0:26:41 0:26:13
0:26:27 0:26:33
0:27:49 0:26:27

0:21:23 0:20:45
0:25:45 0:25:02
0:26:30 0:26:35
0:26:38 0:26:26
0:27:43 0:26:36
0:29:04 0:28:46
0:36:35 0:32:48
0:39:13 0:39:00

0:26:05 0:25:20
0:25:35 0:26:00
0:28:09 0:26:36
0:28:38 0:29:40
0:32:46 0:31.06

0:24:02 0:21:30
0:22:29 0:22:16
0:26:21 0:26:24
0:29:51 0:28:03

0:22:46 0:22:14
0:24:40 0:24:28
0:27:10 0:25:54

12.03.

0:16:44
0:16:42
0:18:30
0:18:57
0:18:36
0:19:48
0:21:00
0:21:50

0:21:10

0:19:50
0:24:52
0:26:18
0:25:52

0:20:59
0:25:24
0:25:02
0:25:45
0:25:59
0:28:27
0:32:46
0:38:30

0:25:02
0:25:39
0:26:03
0:27:57
0:30:42

0:20:41
0:22:02
0:25:45
0:28:50

0:21:48
0:24:34
0:25:03

Gesamt

0:51:11
0:51:54
0:56:47
0:57:09
0:57:54
1:00:38
1:05:35
1:06:22

1:05:15

1.01:16
1:17:46
1:19:18
1:20:08

1.03:07
1:16:11
1:18:07
1:18:49
1:20:18
1:26:17
1:42:09
1:56:43

1:16:27
1:17:14
1:20:48
1:26:15
1:34:34

1:06:13
1.06:47
1:18:30
1:26:44

1:06:48
1:13:42
1:18:07



Platz Name

Strecke: 10 km

M 20

1 Stuckhardt
2 Jakob
3 Wiegand

M 30

1 Pippart

2 Schuff

3 Schaier

4 Gottlicher

5 Weichgrebe

M 40

1 Jordan
2 Eschtruth
Rahner
Hast
Schwarz
Rosenbaum
Brand
de Weerd
Bdogge

10 Schott

11 Halft
M 50

1 Stieglitz

2 Gerhardt

3 Mertens

4 Hodes

5 Scheunemann

6 Rol

7 Hasert

8 Wilhelm

9 Sandrock
10 Schoélzchen

M 60

1 Heyde
M 70

1 Goittfried

© 00 NO 01~ W

Vorname

Philipp
Simon
Christoph

Timo
Tobias
Michael
Andreas
Thorben

Andreas
Timo
Johannes
Armin
Torsten
Ralf
Stefan
Thorsten
Peter
Oliver
Andreas

Thomas
Manfred
Jorg
Ernst
Winfried
Wilfried
Karsten
Jirgen
Uwe
Frank

Harald

Werner

Gesamtwertung

Jg Verein

1991 LG Alheimer Rotenburg
1991 KSV Baunatal
1989 SV Steinbach

1985 Eschweger TSV

1983 Team Erdinger alkoholfrei

1984 MT Melsungen
1986 SC Neuenstein
1977 SV Osterbach

1973 TSG Furstenhagen
1968 TV 03 Breitenbach
1968 SC Neuenstein

1968 TV 03 Breitenbach
1976 TV 03 Breitenbach
1968 Triathlon Friedrichroda
1972 SV Osterbach

1972 LC Marathon Rotenburg
1967 LC Marathon Rotenburg
1969 TSV Frieda

1970 TV 03 Breitenbach

1963 TV 03 Breitenbach
1965 SV Steinbach

1965 Rotenburg an der Fulda
1964 Eiterfeld

1959 Hinfelder SV

1962 LC Marathon Rotenburg
1965 LC Marathon Rotenburg
1959 TV 03 Breitenbach

1959 Triathletenschmiede Werratal

1965 LC Marathon Rotenburg

1948 TV 03 Breitenbach

1939 TLV LT Eichenzell
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0:35:17 0:33:27
0:35:29 0:33:39
0:49:03 0:48:00

0:36:16 0:35:27
0:39:00 0:39:45
0:40:31 0:42:09
0:46:06 0:43:19
0:50:06 0:49:45

0:36:21 0:36:00
0:37:10 0:36:52
0:40:25 0:39:14
0:40:44 0:41:10
0:41:16 0:40:52
0:41:46 0:40:56
0:48:16 0:47:32
0:48:04 0:46:51
0:50:04 0:48:19
0:49:29 0:49:44
0:52:04 0:50:56

0:41:55 0:40:44
0:44:47 0:43:09
0:45:41 0:43:16
0:45:10 0:44:39
0:44:25 0:45:08
0:46:37 0:45:21
0:50:11 0:51:20
0:51:47 0:50:39
0:56:23 0:55:01
0:54:21 0:53:37

0:47:46 0:46:34

0:56:22 0:56:29

12.03.

0:33:07
0:33:31
0:48:48

0:35:03
0:38:22
0:40:03
0:52:19
0:47:54

0:35:42
0:36:37
0:38:50
0:39:59
0:40:20
0:40:49
0:47:.09
0:49:03
0:48:10
0:49:00
0:50:30

0:39:52
0:43:28
0:42:34
0:43:44
0:44:21
0:44:24
0:49:37
0:49:46
0:48:12
0:53:36

0:46:53

0:57:27

Gesamt

1:41:51
1:42:39
2:25:51

1.46:46
1.57:07
2:02:43
2:21:44
2:27:45

1:48:03
1:50:39
1:58:29
2:01:53
2:02:28
2:03:31
2:22:57
2:23:58
2:26:33
2:28:13
2:33:30

2:02:31
2:11:24
2:11:31
2:13:33
2:13:54
2:16:22
2:31:08
2:32:12
2:39:36
2:41:34

2:21:13

2:50:18



Platz Name

MJ U 20

1 Ernst
2 Seelig
3 Offer

W 30

1 Tempel

2 Marth

3 Spyt

4 Klockmann
W 40

1 Barborseck
2 von Dosky
3 Offer

W 50

1 Altmann
2 Schenk
3 Dippel

W 60
1 Berlipp
wWJu 20

1 Gluber
2 Altmann

Vorname

Dario
Friedrich
Hendrik

Diana
Katja
Yvonne
Manuela

Sandra
Uta
Marion

Silke
Gisela
Kerstin

Elisabeth

Elena
Amelie

Gesamtwertung

Jg

1998
2000
1999

1985
1977
1978
1977

1970
1976
1973

1966
1957
1962

1952

2000
1999

Verein

KSV Baunatal
TV Hessisch Lichtenau
LC Marathon Rotenburg

KSV Baunatal

LC Marathon Rotenburg
SC Neuenstein

TV Hessisch Lichtenau

TV 03 Breitenbach
SC Neuenstein
LC Marathon Rotenburg

LC Marathon Rotenburg
LG Alheimer Rotenburg
MT Melsungen

SC Meil3ner Eschwege

LT Speeketze Marbach
LC Marathon Rotenburg
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0:38:19 0:35:55
0:47:17 0:47:02
0:49:06 0:48:18

0:48:23 0:47:35
0:50:16 0:49:15
0:52:22 0:52:14
0:53:14 0:52:11

0:40:17 0:41:33
0:52:55 0:51:55
0:54:28 0:52:42

0:43:49 0:43:17
0:51:38 0:51:28
0:57:42 0:57:39

0:56:33 0:56:44

0:44:37 0:45:52
0:49:50 0:53:09

12.03.

0:40:39
0:42:42
0:47:21

0:46:11
0:50:14
0:52:19
0:51:56

0:41:11
0:51:11
0:50:28

0:42:43
0:48:53
0:55:45

0:53:42

0:43:06
0:49:35

Gesamt

1:54:53
2:17:01
2:24:45

2:22:09
2:29:45
2:36:55
2:37:21

2:03:01
2:36:01
2:37:38

2:09:49
2:31:59
2:51:06

2:46:59

2:13:35
2:32:34



